



Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Anand ,Adv

Mr. Yakesh Anand, Adv.

Mr. Nimit Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Murari Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Singh, Adv.

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati ,Adv

Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Mr.  
Justice R.M. Lodha) is the Member.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master